
m
statement shewing collections of pew rent

From 1st March, 1888, to 1st March,
'

1 !

1889. r •
8

I Arrears
1st March, Rent. 

1888.
Pew Holders. If,Arrears 

let March, 
1889.

Amount
Collected.

r
1 A. Richards..............

Eliza Richards..
2 T. Workman...
3 T. Watson........

•Mrs. Heron.........."
4 Mrs. Fraser ..
=9>XMcZrn::'::

6 Sir Jas. Grant............
i Robt. Cassels.
8 John Smith...
9T. W. Raphael..."’

10 Geo. Smith............
11 Mrs. A. Scott........
13 J. Skead........
13 A. H. Taylor.......
!ïî }Y' ^ Stevens..........
15 Geo. Dick...............
.. Miss McLean.......... .
I < John Moir
18 Mrs. Black....................
i« Mrs. d. Scott.;.';;;;; 
*0 J. B. Halkett ...
II W- Ranstead, Jr.

• Mrs. Aylen........
E^. Hutchison
“3 Mrs. Blasdell........
~4 A. G. Forgie........ ’ ' ” '
0. 7 McPherson. . .... 
*5 J as. Gibson 
20 R. Romaine.

Mrs. Addison...
2HAWUFSkgham’ •••
29 Allan Gilmoiir 

H. Donnelly
E- L. Perkins........
H. Dewar .... 

o. And. Drummond.". ;.'.’ ' 
3. Dr. Hendereon..........
33 Geo. Lang................ "

M. Paterson

Carried forward...

12.00
12.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
12.00

12.00
12.00
18.0022.50

37.50
15.008.00 8.00 12.006.00 3.00 3.0030.00

42.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
18.00
30.00
18.00
30.00
15.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
42.00
30.00
30.0030.00

30.00
30.00

18.00 
30.00 
18.00 
30.00 
15.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 .

18.00
18.00

16
30.00

30.00 m
22.50 ■ ■22.5015.00

15.00
15.00
15.00

7.50 7.50
7.50 7.50 1:-:25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00 Bii

25.00 ..
25.0018.75

35.00
25.00
10.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
28.001

10.00 
35.00 
25.00 
10.00 
35.00 
35.00 
35 00 . 
35.00. 
28.00 .

8.75

§y80
30A

4.00 4.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
60.0090.00

90.0030.00 30.00
246 00 958 75 898 003 306 75

ft • i

SCI

Pe
w

.
I N

o.
 of

j


